TERM DATES 2020/2021

Autumn Term 2020
[image: http://1.bp.blogspot.com/-68DcxyWVtyc/Tz3bC6qcACI/AAAAAAAAA9k/-clKi6xyllM/s1600/autumn_tree.jpg]
INSET Day: 			Tuesday 1st September
First half of term:		Wednesday 2nd September – Friday 23rd October
Half term holiday: 		Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October
INSET Day: 			Monday 2nd November
Second half of term: 		Tuesday 3rd November – Friday 18th December 
Christmas holiday begins: 	Monday 21st December

Spring Term 2020
[image: http://www.londongardendesigner.com/uploads/image/spring.jpg]

INSET Day: 			Monday 4th January
First half of term:		Tuesday 5th January – Friday 12th February
Half term holiday: 		Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February
Second half of term: 		Monday 22nd February – Friday 26th March
Easter holiday begins: 		Monday 29th March

Summer Term 2020
[image: http://www.landmarkslandscaping.com/summer_sunflowers_1920.jpg]

First half of term:		Monday 12th April – Friday 28th May
Half term holiday: 		Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June
Second half of term: 		Monday 7th June – Friday 16th July
INSET Day:                                      Monday 19th July
INSET Day:                                     Tuesday 20th July
Occasional Day:		            Wednesday 21st July
[bookmark: _GoBack]Summer holiday begins:            Thursday 22nd July 

Provisional term dates:
 subject to change, at discretion of Pre-School Co-owners
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